2 _ 3

N_H>o X 42k BHEHNE AFEHFRCRIE) [RITHM
. GB/T1804—2000 f% [2015-09-15
SN.| PART CODE DRAFT NO. ITEM NO. QTY
1 | 7060000005B LA3140-02 front cover 1
2 | 7030200019 LA3140-04 waterproof silicone ropeA 1
3 | 5070000012 LA3140-05 toughen grass 1
4 170102011028 YB30201-02 lens pressing plate 1
5 | 5050100045 S$70304-38 lens 7
6 | 7020300022 lar: M3*37+6 3
7 | 7020300020 lar: M3*30+6 3
8060042200 CPCS0422-2U01 -
8 8010057000 YB30201-01B-001 driver PCB 1
9 | 7020300000 LA3155-01 copper pillarl (short) 3
10 | 5020100021 PBEA-15FTE-D LED 7
11 | 8010056900 YB30201-03C-001 LED PCB 1
12 | 70601000338 YB30201-01 light housing 1
13 | 7020202004 M12 outer gasket 4
14 | 7030100146 round washer: @22X@8X3 4
15 | 7020200000 flat washer: @17X@8X1 2
16 | 7020001019 cup head screw: M8X30 2
17 | 7020600003 LA3158-04 "'S" knob 2
18 | 7010300071B LA3159-28A-04 bracket A 1
19 | 70103000728 LA3159-28A-05 bracket B 1
20 | 7030200006 JS-TY-LA-860-JQC 6
21 | 7030200005 JS-TY-LA-860-J0B 2
22 | 70602000128 LA3159-02 back cover 1
23 | 7030200022 LA3150-03 1
8061042200 CPCS0422-1U01
24 | 8010054700 YA30401-02A-001 tough screen 1
8010038700 LA3702-04C-001
25 | 7020900000 fans filter 1
26 [ 70102004758 LA3158-05 silicone pressing plate 1
27 | 5040000104 K26H-UP150S5 PSU 1
28 | 5010000031 fans: DFH5010B 1
29 | 5070000017 LA3702-04 toughen grass for display 1
30 | 7010201221 YA30201-01 power dead plate 1
31 | 7030200024 LA3702-03 waterproof silicone 1
32 | 70602000138 LA3159-28A-01 back cover 1
33 | 6120500007 waterproof plug:PG7 2
34 | 6120500005 waterproof plug:PG11 2
35 | 7030100105 thread respirator: M12*1.5HA 1
5060206001 XC-DY-70 power extension cable (female) :3*L.5WF | 1
36 5060206003 XC-DY-71 power extension cable (fenale) :16ANG/3C|
37 | 5060605005 XC-XH-25 DMX extension cable (female) 1
38 | 5060605005 XC-XH-25 power _extension cable (male) 1
39 | 5060206001 XC-DY-70 power extension cable (male) :3*L.5MF| 1
5060206003 XC-DY-71 power extension cable (male) :16AWG/3C| 1
40 | 6120600010 terminal (male) : @29*54MM 1
41 | 6120600012 XC-XH-DTO1 terminal _(male) : @24-1 1
42 | 6120600013 [terminal for DX extension cable (out) : @24-1| 1
43 | 6120600011 terminal Cout) : @29*60MM 1
44 | 5060604010 XC-XH-28 DMX cable (in) : @24-1 1
45 | 5060604009 XC-XH-27 DMX cable (out) : @24-1 1
46 | 6120800005 DMX plug (female) : 3P 1
47 | 6120800004 DMX plug (male) : 3P 1
48 5060207002 XC-DY-72 power cable for europe:3*L.5M L=1830Md| 1
5060209001 XC-DY-73 power cable forUSA:16AWG/3C L=1000 1
49
50

GB/T1804—2000 £t R~ ¥4k B 22 KB

W] 0.5~3 | 3~6 | 6~30 |30~120 [120~400}t00~1000f1000~2000)
_ i f (W#0| £0.05 | £0.05 | +0.1 | £0.15 | 0.2 | £0.3 | 0.5
Sl grom | mm) e B opess| xo.1 | x0.1 | 0.2 | x0.3 | 0.5 | o8 | x1.2
JUFilE (m)[ 0-50_[50-300] >15° | 8. 08[R040. 1e Cqige | 0.2 | +0.3 | t0.5 | t0.8 | 1.2 | +2 +3
FiEA%m|+0.1 |+0.25| £ 0.02 v D] +0.5 | £1 | 1.5 | £2.5 | +4 | +6 | =8
7 T NIRRT IRAS R ]
C<C &t
Ml FERA (2015-09-15 Mg 1 Wb
| PR ,
i3 R KA 2 Ffil: 1:1/CAD
EEiA M A A0
- &= - -
e 5| YA30201-BZ-00 T

PLZM-DG-001




